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DEVELOPMEHT
iNc‘ 11 Lewis Drive

Paola, KS 66071

WELL LOG

Evans Energy Development, Inc.

Evans Farms #1
APl #15-121-31,345

July 24 - August 11, 2017

Formation
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sandstone
shale
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shale

lime

shale

lime
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sandstone
broken sand
sandy shale
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Total
7
18
25
26
44
48
75
89
104
129
137
155 oil show
158

0il & Gas Well Drilling
Water Wells
Geo-Loop Installation

Phone: 913-557-9083

Fax:

182 base of the Kansas City

184 5 mcf-gas

187
193
205
215
220
225
297

308 light oil show

353
355

358 oil show hard

360

361

380

384 oil show
387 no oil
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433

913-557-9084
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3 lime 436
3 shale 439 black
8 shale 447 grey
3 lime 450 Fort Scott
5 shale 455
1 lime 456
12 shale 468
3 lime 471
1 shale 472 black
1 lime 473
2 shale 475 black
1 lime 476
10 shale 486
1 lime 487
6 shale 493
2 lime 495
4 shale 499
4 shale 503 black
2 coal 505
45 shale 550
5 broken sand 555 no bleeding, light brown, salt water
4 shale 559
1 broken sand 560 light brown, salt water
560 TD

Drilled a2 12 1/4" hole to 21'
Drilled a 6 1/2" hole to 180"
Drilled a 5 5/8" hole to 560'".
Set 21' of 8 5/8" surface casing cemented with 8 sacks of cement.

SeThis well was plugged with 15 sacks at 560' (TD) and 45' sacks from 260’ to the surface.



